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(CB) (JC.JOCONDIEN)MORDANT Lisie

1. MORDANT Lisie JC.JOCONDIEN

CLASSEMENT
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NOM et Prénom Club Comité Ligue Pays
1 MORDANT Lisie JUDO CLUB JOCONDIEN 37 TBO

1/2 FINALE CADETTES - CHATELLERAULT
CLASSEMENT Cadets F -40 (1 combattants)
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PORTUT--CASTEL E.
100 (0) / 000(0)

PORTUT--CASTEL E.
022 (0) / 000(0)

PORTUT--CASTEL E.
021 (0) / 001(0)

ROUILLE M.
021 (0) / 000(0)

PAILLER J.
100 (0) / 000(0)

PAILLER J.
102 (0) / 000(0)

APPOLONUS S.

AUBOYER Camille
022 (0) / 000(0)

LHERMENAULT C.

LHERMENAULT C.
001 (0) / 000(0)

AUBOYER C.
020 (0) / 000(0)

CHANDON F.
020 (0) / 000(0)

LEON N.

AUBOYER C.
100 (0) / 000(0)

AUBOYER C.
020 (0) / 000(0)

(CM) (JC.AGYLIEN - TBO)PORTUT--CASTEL Eloise
(CM) (J.C.AIGREFEUILL - PCH)ROGIEZ Cyriane

(CM) (J.A. ISLE JUDO - LIM)GARCIA Lisa
(CM) (CSAD.NOUATRE - TBO)ROUILLE Marine

(CM) (JC MONTMORILLON - PCH)PAILLER Jessie
(CM) (UAM MONTREUIL B - PDL)PERPOIL Chelsea

(CM) (JC.DESCARTES - TBO)APPOLONUS Stessy

(CB) (JC.DESCARTES - TBO)LHERMENAULT Charlotte

(CM) (J.C CHAGNOLAIS - PCH)POLETTE Nadege
(CB) (JC.VENDOME.USV - TBO)CHANDON Florine

(CB) (JC.ST.GAULTIER - TBO)LEON Noemie

(CM) (J C MIOSSON - PCH)AUBOYER Camille
(CB) (ken go judo - PDL)BONNAMOUR Marine

ROGIEZ C.
ROUILLE M.

110 (0) / 000(H)

ROUILLE M.
112 (0) / 001(M)

LHERMENAULT Charlotte
100 (0) / 000(0)

ROUILLE M.

PERPOIL C.
APPOLONUS S.

100 (0) / 010(0)

APPOLONUS S.

LHERMENAULT C.

CHANDON F.

LEON N.
014 (1) / 000(1)

PAILLER Jessie
100 (0) / 000(0)

CHANDON F.

BONNAMOUR M.
LEON N.

003 (0) / 000(1)

LEON N.

PAILLER J.

1. AUBOYER Camille J C MIOSSON - PCH
2. PORTUT--CASTEL Eloise JC.AGYLIEN - TBO
3. PAILLER Jessie JC MONTMORILLON - PCH
3. LHERMENAULT Charlotte JC.DESCARTES - TBO
5. ROUILLE Marine CSAD.NOUATRE - TBO
5. LEON Noemie JC.ST.GAULTIER - TBO
7. APPOLONUS Stessy JC.DESCARTES - TBO
7. CHANDON Florine JC.VENDOME.USV - TBO

CLASSEMENT

1/2 FINALE CADETTES - CHATELLERAULT
Cadets F -44 (13 combattants)
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NOM et Prénom Club Comité Ligue Pays
1 AUBOYER Camille JUDO CLUB MIOSSON 86 PCH
2 PORTUT--CASTEL Eloise JUDO CLUB AGYLIEN 45 TBO
3 PAILLER Jessie JC MONTMORILLONNAIS 86 PCH
3 LHERMENAULT Charlotte J.C.DESCARTES 37 TBO
5 ROUILLE Marine CSADN NOUATRE 37 TBO
5 LEON Noemie J.C.ST GAULTIER 36 TBO
7 APPOLONUS Stessy J.C.DESCARTES 37 TBO
7 CHANDON Florine JUDO CLUB VENDOME USV 41 TBO
9 ROGIEZ Cyriane J.C.AIGREFEUILLE 17 PCH
9 PERPOIL Chelsea J C MONTREUILLAIS 49 PDL
9 BONNAMOUR Marine KEN GO JUDO JUJITSU 49 PDL
12 GARCIA Lisa J.A. ISLE JUDO 87 LIM
12 POLETTE Nadege J.C.CHAGNOLAIS 17 PCH

1/2 FINALE CADETTES - CHATELLERAULT
CLASSEMENT Cadets F -44 (13 combattants)
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NOGUEIRA M.
NOGUEIRA M.

010 (2) / 000(0)

JOUSSEAUME M.
100 (0) / 000(2)

JOUSSEAUME M.
101 (0) / 000(0)

REMY M.

RAPPENEAU P.
JOUSSEAUME M.

020 (0) / 000(1)
JOUSSEAUME M.

021 (0) / 000(0)

BOUDET M.
MENUET C.

101 (0) / 000(0)

MENUET C.
110 (0) / 000(0)

MENUET C.

MOREAU T.
MOREAU T.

021 (0) / 000(0)
DENIS E.

NAIL Anatoline
101 (1) / 000(0)

NAIL A.
NAIL A.

100 (0) / 000(0)

NAIL A.
100 (0) / 000(H)

NAIL A.
100 (2) / 000(1)

BRESSOUD LARCHER L.

KHIDER S.
KHIDER S.

002 (0) / 000(2)
SALLE A.

JEUNESSE O.
BENOIST M.

100 (1) / 000(0)

PROTHAIS S.
100 (0) / 000(0)

BENOIST M.

PROTHAIS S.
000 (1) / 000(3)

PROTHAIS S.
010 (1) / 000(3)

LALLIOT R.

(CM) (J.C.BRESSUIRAIS - PCH)NOGUEIRA Mona

(1D) (JC.LIGUEIL - TBO)REMY Mathilda

(CB) (JC ISSOUDUN - TBO)RAPPENEAU Pauline

(CB) (UJBAS - AQU)SCZEPANEK Juliette
(CM) (USJ86 - PCH)JOUSSEAUME Marielle

(CM) (AM ST GEORGES - TBO)BOUDET Margot

(CM) (UNION CHOLET JU - PDL)MENUET Carla

(CM) (JC.STE.MAURE.37 - TBO)MOREAU Thalia

(CB) (J.C.L HOUMEAU - PCH)DENIS Emeline

(CM) (LE MANS ASL CER - PDL)NAIL Anatoline

(CM) (AS.CHANCEAUX - TBO)BRESSOUD LARCHER Lea

(CM) (U.J.BRIVE C.L. - LIM)KHIDER Solyane

(CM) (JC YONNAIS - PDL)SALLE Angele

(CM) (JC.ST.GAULTIER - TBO)JEUNESSE Orlane

(CM) (AIFFRES JUDO CL - PCH)BENOIST Marion

(CM) (CSAD-C - PCH)PROTHAIS Sarah
(CM) (DOJO ST LEU - REU)BOVALO Rebecca Juliane

(CB) (DROUE.JC - TBO)LALLIOT Romane

SCZEPANEK J.
RAPPENEAU P.

102 (2) / 000(2) NOGUEIRA M.
101 (1) / 000(0)

NOGUEIRA M.
013 (0) / 000(1)

PROTHAIS Sarah
101 (1) / 000(4)

RAPPENEAU P.

NOGUEIRA M.

BOUDET M.
MOREAU T.

021 (0) / 000(0)
BOUDET M.

MOREAU T.

PROTHAIS S.

BRESSOUD LARCHER L.
BRESSOUD LARCHER L.

101 (2) / 000(H)

BOVALO R.
100 (0) / 000(0)

BOVALO Rebecca Juliane
100 (0) / 000(0)

BRESSOUD LARCHER L.

KHIDER S.

BOVALO R.
BOVALO R.

100 (0) / 000(0) BOVALO R.
100 (0) / 001(0)

LALLIOT R.

BENOIST M.

MENUET C.

1. NAIL Anatoline LE MANS ASL CER - PDL
2. JOUSSEAUME Marielle USJ86 - PCH
3. PROTHAIS Sarah CSAD-C - PCH
3. BOVALO Rebecca Juliane DOJO ST LEU - REU
5. NOGUEIRA Mona J.C.BRESSUIRAIS - PCH
5. MENUET Carla UNION CHOLET JU - PDL
7. MOREAU Thalia JC.STE.MAURE.37 - TBO
7. BRESSOUD LARCHER Lea AS.CHANCEAUX - TBO

CLASSEMENT

1/2 FINALE CADETTES - CHATELLERAULT
Cadets F -48 (18 combattants)
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NOM et Prénom Club Comité Ligue Pays
1 NAIL Anatoline SPORTS LOISIRS SECTION JUDO 72 PDL
2 JOUSSEAUME Marielle UNION SPORTIVE JUDO 86 86 PCH
3 PROTHAIS Sarah C.S.A.D-C SECTION JUDO 86 PCH
3 BOVALO Rebecca Juliane DOJO ST LEU 97 REU
5 NOGUEIRA Mona JC DU BOCAGE BRESSUIRAIS 79 PCH
5 MENUET Carla UNION CHOLET JUDO 49 49 PDL
7 MOREAU Thalia JUDO CLUB STE MAURE 37 TBO
7 BRESSOUD LARCHER Lea A.S.CHANCEAUX JUDO 37 TBO
9 BOUDET Margot ARTS MARTIAUX DE ST GEORGES 28 TBO
9 RAPPENEAU Pauline J C ISSOLDUNOIS 36 TBO
9 BENOIST Marion AIFFRES JUDO CLUB 79 PCH
9 KHIDER Solyane U. JUDO BRIVE CORREZE LIMOUSIN 19 LIM
13 SCZEPANEK Juliette UNION JUDO BASSIN ARCACHON SUD 33 AQU
13 LALLIOT Romane DROUE JUDO CLUB 41 TBO
15 DENIS Emeline J.C.L HOUMEAU 17 PCH
15 REMY Mathilda J.C.LIGUEIL 37 TBO
15 JEUNESSE Orlane J.C.ST GAULTIER 36 TBO
15 SALLE Angele J C YONNAIS 85 PDL

1/2 FINALE CADETTES - CHATELLERAULT
CLASSEMENT Cadets F -48 (18 combattants)
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KRUMMENACKER A.
101 (0) / 000(0)

COUVIDAT C.
100 (0) / 000(0)

COUVIDAT C.
101 (0) / 001(0)

COUVIDAT C.
100 (0) / 000(1)

COUVIDAT C.

RESSEGUIER M.
021 (0) / 000(0)

FARGEAU F.
100 (0) / 000(1)

FARGEAU F.
100 (2) / 000(1)

BOISSET M.
022 (0) / 000(3)

BOISSET M.
100 (0) / 000(0)

BOISSET M.
103 (0) / 001(0)

BOUIGEON L.

BOISLEVE L.
BOISLEVE L.

101 (0) / 000(0)
BARBARI M.

102 (0) / 011(0)

GRAJWODA Chloe
100 (0) / 000(0)

GAINON C.
100 (0) / 000(0)

GRAJWODA C.
100 (1) / 000(H)

GRAJWODA C.
020 (1) / 000(0)

GRAJWODA C.
100 (0) / 000(0)

GRAJWODA C.
100 (0) / 000(0)

LEON A.
100 (0) / 000(0)

LEON A.
011 (0) / 000(1)

ROUILLE O.

GUERIN C.
020 (0) / 000(0)

GUERIN C.
021 (0) / 000(0)

GUERIN C.
100 (0) / 000(0)

GUILLON C.

FICHEPAIN E.
011 (0) / 000(3)

FICHEPAIN E.
101 (0) / 000(1)

METAIS M.

(1D) (JC ROCHEFORTAIS - PCH)KRUMMENACKER Aurore
(CM) (SMOC.ST.J.BRAYE - TBO)MELOU Margaux

(1D) (A.J.LIMOGES - LIM)COUVIDAT Charlaine

(1D) (AS AMBARES JUDO - AQU)POEYDABAN Melanie
(1D) (KETSUGO ANGERS - PDL)RESSEGUIER Morgane

(CM) (CSAD-C - PCH)MERELLI-BUSCH Amandine
(CM) (JC TOURAINE - TBO)FARGEAU Fiona

(CM) (ST.JEAN.2LARUEL - TBO)BOISSET Melanie
(CM) (JCC COUHE - PCH)COLIN Charline

(CB) (AS.GIEN JUDO - TBO)BOUIGEON Lea

(1D) (JC COMMEQUIERS - PDL)BOISLEVE Laetitia

(CV) (AM ST GEORGES - TBO)TROCHERIE Tiphaine
(CM) (J.C.RUFFECOIS - PCH)BARBARI Mathilde

(1D) (U.S.MUNI.VIRE - NOR)GAINON Clara
(CM) (EJ SOLEILLEVANT - PCH)MAQUART Morgane

(CB) (ALLIANCE M&L - PDL)OLIVIER Lucie
(1D) (USORLEAN.LOIRET - TBO)GRAJWODA Chloe

(CM) (M.J.C. BALLON - PDL)BONDON Aglae
(1D) (JC.ST.GAULTIER - TBO)LEON Alicia

(1D) (CSAD.NOUATRE - TBO)ROUILLE Oceane

(CM) (A.J.LIMOGES - LIM)GUERIN Camille
(CM) (SMS.ROMORANTIN - TBO)SIMON Manon

(CB) (J. C. RUELLE - PCH)GUILLON Camille

(CV) (A.S.F.JUDO - TBO)FICHEPAIN Eva
(1D) (DOJO PAIMBLOTIN - PDL)LEDROIT Camille

(CM) (judo chateau re - TBO)METAIS Marion

KRUMMENACKER A.
KRUMMENACKER A.

000 (0) / 000(1)

BOISLEVE L.
100 (0) / 000(0)

BOISLEVE Laetitia
100 (0) / 011(H)

KRUMMENACKER A.

FARGEAU F.

COLIN C.
BOUIGEON L.

110 (0) / 001(0) BOISLEVE L.
110 (0) / 000(1)

BOUIGEON L.

BOISLEVE L.

GUERIN C.
OLIVIER L.

GAINON C.
100 (1) / 000(4) GAINON C.

020 (0) / 000(2)

GAINON C.
101 (0) / 000(0)

GAINON Clara
100 (0) / 000(0)

GAINON C.

LEON A.

SIMON M.
GUILLON C.

021 (0) / 000(1) FICHEPAIN E.
020 (0) / 000(0)

GUILLON C.

FICHEPAIN E.

BOISSET M.

1. GRAJWODA Chloe USORLEAN.LOIRET - TBO
2. COUVIDAT Charlaine A.J.LIMOGES - LIM
3. BOISLEVE Laetitia JC COMMEQUIERS - PDL
3. GAINON Clara U.S.MUNI.VIRE - NOR
5. GUERIN Camille A.J.LIMOGES - LIM
5. BOISSET Melanie ST.JEAN.2LARUEL - TBO
7. FICHEPAIN Eva A.S.F.JUDO - TBO
7. KRUMMENACKER Aurore JC ROCHEFORTAIS - PCH

CLASSEMENT

1/2 FINALE CADETTES - CHATELLERAULT
Cadets F -52 (26 combattants)
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NOM et Prénom Club Comité Ligue Pays
1 GRAJWODA Chloe US.ORLEANS LOIRET JUDO JUJITSU 45 TBO
2 COUVIDAT Charlaine ALLIANCE JUDO LIMOGES 87 LIM
3 BOISLEVE Laetitia JUDO CLUB COMMEQUIERS 85 PDL
3 GAINON Clara U.S.MUNI.VIRE 14 NOR
5 GUERIN Camille ALLIANCE JUDO LIMOGES 87 LIM
5 BOISSET Melanie JC ST JEAN DE LA RUELLE 45 TBO
7 FICHEPAIN Eva ALERTE SP.FONDETTES 37 TBO
7 KRUMMENACKER Aurore JC ROCHEFORTAIS 17 PCH
9 FARGEAU Fiona JUDO CLUB TOURAINE 37 TBO
9 GUILLON Camille JC RUELLE 16 PCH
9 LEON Alicia J.C.ST GAULTIER 36 TBO
9 BOUIGEON Lea AS GIEN JUDO 45 TBO
13 COLIN Charline JUDO CLUB CANTONAL COUHE 86 PCH
13 SIMON Manon SAINT MARTIN SPORTS 41 TBO
13 OLIVIER Lucie ALLIANCE MAINE ET LOIRE JUDO 49 PDL
16 ROUILLE Oceane CSADN NOUATRE 37 TBO
16 BARBARI Mathilde J.C.RUFFECOIS 16 PCH
16 RESSEGUIER Morgane KETSUGO ANGERS 49 PDL
16 METAIS Marion JUDO CHATEAU-RENAULT 37 TBO
20 MAQUART Morgane ECOLE JUDO SOLEIL LEVANT 17 PCH
20 MERELLI-BUSCH Amandine C.S.A.D-C SECTION JUDO 86 PCH
20 BONDON Aglae M.J.C. BALLON 72 PDL
20 LEDROIT Camille DOJO PAIMBLOTIN 44 PDL
20 POEYDABAN Melanie AS AMBARESIENNE 33 AQU
20 MELOU Margaux S.M.O.C. ST JEAN DE BRAYE 45 TBO
20 TROCHERIE Tiphaine ARTS MARTIAUX DE ST GEORGES 28 TBO

1/2 FINALE CADETTES - CHATELLERAULT
CLASSEMENT Cadets F -52 (26 combattants)
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SAGET P.
101 (0) / 010(0) GONZALES L.

020 (0) / 000(1)

GONZALES L.
100 (0) / 000(0)

GONZALES L.
001 (1) / 000(2)

GONZALES L.
111 (1) / 001(2)

GONZALES L.

DUBOIS G.
ORDENER L.

021 (0) / 000(1)
ORDENER L.

TCHATCHI M.
TCHATCHI M.

101 (0) / 000(0)

TCHATCHI M.
101 (0) / 000(0)

BRAULT V.

CARTON-BRUSIK R.
SAUVIGNON L.

101 (0) / 000(0)
SAUVIGNON L.

OSSANT I.
012 (0) / 000(1) OSSANT I.

021 (0) / 000(1)

OSSANT I.
101 (0) / 000(0)

SAILLANT J.
100 (1) / 000(0)

GATARD A.

MOREAU M.
BEAUCLAIR M.

020 (0) / 000(0)
BEAUCLAIR M.

SAILLANT J.
100 (0) / 000(0) SAILLANT J.

021 (0) / 000(0)

SAILLANT J.
100 (0) / 000(0)

SCOUFLAIRE A.

KORCZYNSKI E.
KORCZYNSKI E.

000 (0) / 000(3)
ROCHER E.

FAGNOUX Berenice
100 (0) / 001(0)

MHOMA F.
FERDINAND J.

110 (0) / 000(0)

FERDINAND J.
101 (0) / 000(0)

FAGNOUX B.
100 (1) / 000(0)

FAGNOUX B.
100 (0) / 000(0)

FERDINAND J.
020 (0) / 000(0)

DROUX H.
DROUX H.

020 (0) / 000(0)
BAZIN C.

DE BELLABRE L.
DE BELLABRE L.

100 (0) / 000(0)

FAGNOUX B.
020 (0) / 000(1)

BOUTET M.

GRIPON C.
FAGNOUX B.

101 (0) / 000(0)FAGNOUX B.
003 (0) / 000(0)

PAIN P.
AMAMRA S.

020 (0) / 000(1)

AMAMRA S.
020 (0) / 000(1)

HUISSIER E.
100 (0) / 000(0)

AMAMRA S.

BRUNET A.
MALARTIC J.

101 (0) / 000(2)
MALARTIC J.

VITET V.
ROUYERAS M.

100 (0) / 000(4)

HUISSIER E.
100 (0) / 000(M)

ROUYERAS M.

HUISSIER E.
100 (0) / 001(0) HUISSIER E.

100 (0) / 001(0)
CARRERE N.

(CM) (JC YONNAIS - PDL)SAGET Pauline
(CM) (UJBAS - AQU)BECHELLI Maeva

(1D) (SASM ST MAIXENT - PCH)GONZALES Leane
(1D) (JC.CLERENCOIS - TBO)DUBOIS Gaele

(1D) (ATLANTIQUE JUDO - PCH)ORDENER Louison

(1D) (COS JUDO - 78)TCHATCHI Massilya

(1D) (JCB SAUMUROIS - PDL)BRAULT Victoria

(CM) (JC ISSOUDUN - TBO)CARTON-BRUSIK Raphaelle
(CM) (J.C. CHAPELAIN - PCH)SAUVIGNON Laurine

(CM) (ALLIANCE M&L - PDL)OSSANT Irina
(CM) ( CM FLOIRAC - AQU)POLYDOR Joanna
(CM) (J.C.BRESSUIRAIS - PCH)GATARD Aurelle

(CM) (USORLEAN.LOIRET - TBO)MOREAU Maylis

(CM) (M.J.C. BALLON - PDL)BEAUCLAIR Marjorie
(CM) (J.A. ISLE JUDO - LIM)VIGNAUD Melina
(CM) (JUDO CLUB CARQU - PDL)SAILLANT Julie
(CM) (JUDO CLUB MAUZE - PCH)SCOUFLAIRE Adele

(CM) (JC ST JEAN D AN - PCH)KORCZYNSKI Emilie

(CM) (AS.CHANCEAUX - TBO)ROCHER Enolla

(CM) (MPT MONPLAISIR - PDL)MHOMA Fanny

(1D) (ALL SCORFF JUDO - BRE)FERDINAND Juliette
(CM) (JC INGRANDES - PCH)CARRION Clara
(CM) (NEUVILLE AUX BO - TBO)DROUX Heloise

(1D) (SEP JUDO FRONTE - PCH)BAZIN Camille

(CV) (J.C. CHAPELAIN - PCH)DE BELLABRE Lucile

(1D) (A.S.F.JUDO - TBO)BOUTET Marine

(CM) (JC YONNAIS - PDL)GRIPON Camille
(1D) (JC ROCHEFORTAIS - PCH)COURBOT Celine
(CM) (CASTELNAU DOJO - AQU)FAGNOUX Berenice
(CM) (JC LOUDUNAIS - PCH)PAIN Pauline

(CM) (COS JUDO - 78)AMAMRA Samia

(CM) (CSAD-C - PCH)BRUNET Anais

(CM) (ARTIGUES - AQU)MALARTIC Julie

(1D) (J.C.BRESSUIRAIS - PCH)VITET Vicky

(CB) (AS.GIEN JUDO - TBO)ROUYERAS Margaux

(1D) (RACING LIMOGES - LIM)BOYER Elise
(1D) (LA COURONNE JUD - PCH)HUISSIER Emma
(CM) (JCB SAUMUROIS - PDL)CARRERE Noemie

SAGET P. ORDENER L.
002 (0) / 000(0) TCHATCHI M.

001 (1) / 000(0)

TCHATCHI M.
011 (0) / 000(0) HUISSIER Emma

100 (3) / 001(0)

SAGET P.

ORDENER L.

TCHATCHI M.

VIGNAUD M. SCOUFLAIRE A.
100 (0) / 000(F) SCOUFLAIRE A.

102 (1) / 001(1) OSSANT I.
012 (0) / 000(0)

SCOUFLAIRE A.

KORCZYNSKI E.

OSSANT I.

HUISSIER E.
COURBOT C. COURBOT C.

100 (0) / 000(0) COURBOT C.
110 (0) / 000(0) COURBOT C.

001 (0) / 000(0)

COURBOT C.
001 (0) / 000(0) COURBOT Celine

100 (0) / 010(0)

GRIPON C.

DE BELLABRE L.

FERDINAND J.

BOYER E. CARRERE N.
100 (0) / 001(0) CARRERE N.

100 (0) / 000(F) CARRERE N.
101 (1) / 000(0)

CARRERE N.

ROUYERAS M.

AMAMRA S.

SAILLANT J.

1. FAGNOUX Berenice CASTELNAU DOJO - AQU
2. GONZALES Leane SASM ST MAIXENT - PCH
3. COURBOT Celine JC ROCHEFORTAIS - PCH
3. HUISSIER Emma LA COURONNE JUD - PCH
5. SAILLANT Julie JUDO CLUB CARQU - PDL
5. TCHATCHI Massilya COS JUDO - 78
7. OSSANT Irina ALLIANCE M&L - PDL
7. CARRERE Noemie JCB SAUMUROIS - PDL

CLASSEMENT
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NOM et Prénom Club Comité Ligue Pays
1 FAGNOUX Berenice DOJO CASTELNAUDAIS 33 AQU
2 GONZALES Leane SASM ST MAIXENT 79 PCH
3 COURBOT Celine JC ROCHEFORTAIS 17 PCH
3 HUISSIER Emma LA COURONNE GD ANGOULEME JUDO 16 PCH
5 SAILLANT Julie JUDO CLUB CARQUEFOU 44 PDL
5 TCHATCHI Massilya COS JUDO 78 78
7 OSSANT Irina ALLIANCE MAINE ET LOIRE JUDO 49 PDL
7 CARRERE Noemie J.C. DU BASSIN SAUMUROIS 49 PDL
9 AMAMRA Samia COS JUDO 78 78
9 FERDINAND Juliette JUDO CLUB ALLIANCE DU SCORFF 56 BRE
9 SCOUFLAIRE Adele JUDO CLUB MAUZEEN 79 PCH
9 ORDENER Louison ATLANTIQUE JUDO 17 PCH
13 DE BELLABRE Lucile J.C. CHAPELAIN 17 PCH
13 KORCZYNSKI Emilie JC ST JEAN D ANGELY-LOULAY 17 PCH
13 ROUYERAS Margaux AS GIEN JUDO 45 TBO
13 SAGET Pauline J C YONNAIS 85 PDL
17 BEAUCLAIR Marjorie M.J.C. BALLON 72 PDL
17 DROUX Heloise AMICALE DE NEUVILLE 45 TBO
17 MALARTIC Julie DOJO ARTIGUES PRES BORDEAUX 33 AQU
17 SAUVIGNON Laurine J.C. CHAPELAIN 17 PCH
21 VIGNAUD Melina J.A. ISLE JUDO 87 LIM
21 GRIPON Camille J C YONNAIS 85 PDL
21 BOYER Elise RACING LIMOGES JUDO 87 LIM
24 MHOMA Fanny MPT MONPLAISIR 49 PDL
24 CARTON-BRUSIK Raphaelle J C ISSOLDUNOIS 36 TBO
24 BAZIN Camille SEP JUDO FRONTENAISIEN 79 PCH
24 ROCHER Enolla A.S.CHANCEAUX JUDO 37 TBO
24 BRAULT Victoria J.C. DU BASSIN SAUMUROIS 49 PDL
24 BRUNET Anais C.S.A.D-C SECTION JUDO 86 PCH
24 VITET Vicky JC DU BOCAGE BRESSUIRAIS 79 PCH
24 GATARD Aurelle JC DU BOCAGE BRESSUIRAIS 79 PCH
24 MOREAU Maylis US.ORLEANS LOIRET JUDO JUJITSU 45 TBO
24 BOUTET Marine ALERTE SP.FONDETTES 37 TBO
24 DUBOIS Gaele JUDO CLUB CLERENCOIS 37 TBO
24 PAIN Pauline J.C.LOUDUNAIS 86 PCH
36 CARRION Clara JUDO CLUB INGRANDES 86 PCH
36 POLYDOR Joanna CLUB MUNIC FLOIRAC 33 AQU
36 BECHELLI Maeva UNION JUDO BASSIN ARCACHON SUD 33 AQU

1/2 FINALE CADETTES - CHATELLERAULT
CLASSEMENT Cadets F -57 (38 combattants)
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LEVESQUE L.
101 (0) / 000(2)

LEVESQUE L.
100 (1) / 000(0)

BELGACEM N.
100 (0) / 000(1)

BELGACEM N.
100 (0) / 000(0)

BONNIFAIT L.

BELGACEM N.
101 (0) / 000(0)

BELGACEM N.
100 (0) / 000(1)

HITIER A.
020 (0) / 000(0)

GAUFICHON F.
TOUCHARD J.

100 (0) / 000(0)

LOPEZ C.
100 (0) / 000(0)

TOUCHARD J.
101 (0) / 000(0)

DE COLLE S.
021 (0) / 000(1)

LOPEZ C.
100 (0) / 000(1)

LOPEZ C.
022 (0) / 000(1)

BROTTIER Lorenza
101 (1) / 000(2)

FAUCHER E.
FAUCHER E.

020 (0) / 000(0)

CHOTARD A.
100 (1) / 000(4)

BROTTIER L.
100 (0) / 000(0)

TOENGI A.
110 (0) / 000(0)

PETE C.
020 (0) / 001(0)

CHOTARD A.
020 (0) / 000(1)

CHOTARD A.
010 (0) / 000(0)

SERELLE N.
020 (0) / 000(0)

CHAUVEAU F.
100 (0) / 011(0)

BROTTIER L.
101 (2) / 000(0)

CHAUVEAU F.

BROTTIER L.
100 (0) / 000(0)

BROTTIER L.
020 (0) / 000(0)

BOUCHE B.
100 (0) / 000(0)

(CM) (J.C.BRESSUIRAIS - PCH)BOCHE Julie
(1D) (CALVADOS JUDO - NOR)LEVESQUE Louise

(CB) (SASM ST MAIXENT - PCH)BONNIFAIT Lea

(CM) (JC ROCHEFORTAIS - PCH)VEREPLA Tanya
(1D) (U.J.BRIVE C.L. - LIM)BELGACEM Nour El Houda

(CM) (SJSL JUDO ROUFF - PCH)HITIER Aurore
(CM) (A.S.F.JUDO - TBO)CHARBONNEAU Manon

(1D) (KODOKAN GEMOZAC - PCH)GAUFICHON Faustine

(CM) (PARTHENAYGATINE - PCH)COIRAULT Anais
(CM) (JC ISSOUDUN - TBO)TOUCHARD Justine

(CM) (J.C.RUFFECOIS - PCH)MAGNAN Eponine
(CM) (JCB SAUMUROIS - PDL)DE COLLE Sarah

(1D) (BORDEAUX AQUITA - AQU)LOPEZ Caroline
(CM) (JC ST YRIEIX - LIM)SAUMET Laura

(1D) (JC MARIGNY - PCH)FAUCHER Elodie

(CM) (SJSL JUDO ROUFF - PCH)TOENGI Alexia
(CM) (AM ST GEORGES - TBO)DENOUE Julia

(CM) (EJ LUCON - PDL)PETE Charlotte
(CO) (J C MIOSSON - PCH)AUGRY Manon

(CB) (AJ 61 - NOR)CHOTARD Anais
(1D) (J.C.BRESSUIRAIS - PCH)HEMON Oriane

(CM) (SEP JUDO FRONTE - PCH)BASKENS Amelie
(CB) (JC TOURAINE - TBO)SERELLE Noemie

(CM) (LA COURONNE JUD - PCH)CHAUVEAU Florine

(1D) (USJ86 - PCH)BROTTIER Lorenza
(CM) (Dojo HUANG/JCA - REU)RAKOTOBE Noronirina Tania

(CM) (JCB SAUMUROIS - PDL)TESSEREAU Emeline
(CB) (PERIGNYJUDOCLUB - PCH)BOUCHE Blandine

VEREPLA T.
VEREPLA T.

020 (0) / 001(0) LEVESQUE L.
100 (1) / 000(0)

LEVESQUE L.
110 (0) / 000(1)

LEVESQUE Louise
100 (0) / 000(0)

HITIER A.

LEVESQUE L.

SAUMET L.
SAUMET L.

020 (1) / 000(3) SAUMET L.
100 (3) / 001(4)

DE COLLE S.

TOUCHARD J.

CHOTARD A.
HEMON O.

HEMON O.
010 (0) / 000(2) HEMON O.

100 (0) / 010(2)

HEMON O.
100 (0) / 000(0)

LOPEZ Caroline
100 (0) / 000(0)

PETE C.

FAUCHER E.

RAKOTOBE N.
BOUCHE B.

010 (3) / 001(0) BOUCHE B.
100 (0) / 000(0)

BOUCHE B.

CHAUVEAU F.

LOPEZ C.

1. BROTTIER Lorenza USJ86 - PCH
2. BELGACEM Nour El Houda U.J.BRIVE C.L. - LIM
3. LOPEZ Caroline BORDEAUX AQUITA - AQU
3. LEVESQUE Louise CALVADOS JUDO - NOR
5. CHOTARD Anais AJ 61 - NOR
5. HEMON Oriane J.C.BRESSUIRAIS - PCH
7. SAUMET Laura JC ST YRIEIX - LIM
7. BOUCHE Blandine PERIGNYJUDOCLUB - PCH

CLASSEMENT

1/2 FINALE CADETTES - CHATELLERAULT
Cadets F -63 (28 combattants)
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NOM et Prénom Club Comité Ligue Pays
1 BROTTIER Lorenza UNION SPORTIVE JUDO 86 86 PCH
2 BELGACEM Nour El Houda U. JUDO BRIVE CORREZE LIMOUSIN 19 LIM
3 LOPEZ Caroline BORDEAUX AQUITAINE JUDO 33 AQU
3 LEVESQUE Louise CALVADOS JUDO 14 NOR
5 CHOTARD Anais AJ 61 61 NOR
5 HEMON Oriane JC DU BOCAGE BRESSUIRAIS 79 PCH
7 SAUMET Laura JC ST YRIEIX 87 LIM
7 BOUCHE Blandine PERIGNY JUDO CLUB 17 PCH
9 VEREPLA Tanya JC ROCHEFORTAIS 17 PCH
9 FAUCHER Elodie JC DE MARIGNY 79 PCH
9 CHAUVEAU Florine LA COURONNE GD ANGOULEME JUDO 16 PCH
9 TOUCHARD Justine J C ISSOLDUNOIS 36 TBO
13 RAKOTOBE Noronirina Tania DOJO HUANG-YING-CHIN-JC AMITIE 97 REU
13 HITIER Aurore SJSL JUDO ROUFFIAC 17 PCH
13 PETE Charlotte ESPRIT JUDO LUCON 85 PDL
13 DE COLLE Sarah J.C. DU BASSIN SAUMUROIS 49 PDL
17 TOENGI Alexia SJSL JUDO ROUFFIAC 17 PCH
17 SERELLE Noemie JUDO CLUB TOURAINE 37 TBO
17 GAUFICHON Faustine KODOKAN GEMOZAC JUDO 17 PCH
17 BONNIFAIT Lea SASM ST MAIXENT 79 PCH
21 COIRAULT Anais JUDO PLAINE ET GATINE 79 PCH
21 MAGNAN Eponine J.C.RUFFECOIS 16 PCH
21 CHARBONNEAU Manon ALERTE SP.FONDETTES 37 TBO
21 DENOUE Julia ARTS MARTIAUX DE ST GEORGES 28 TBO
21 TESSEREAU Emeline J.C. DU BASSIN SAUMUROIS 49 PDL
21 BOCHE Julie JC DU BOCAGE BRESSUIRAIS 79 PCH
21 BASKENS Amelie SEP JUDO FRONTENAISIEN 79 PCH
21 AUGRY Manon JUDO CLUB MIOSSON 86 PCH

1/2 FINALE CADETTES - CHATELLERAULT
CLASSEMENT Cadets F -63 (28 combattants)
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AGUILLON P.
AGUILLON P.

100 (0) / 000(0)

DABARD M.
102 (0) / 000(0)

GIRARD C.
100 (0) / 000(0)

CAMUS O.
101 (0) / 000(0)

LAURIN R.
DABARD M.

100 (0) / 000(1)
DABARD M.

DEVANNE F.
GIRARD C.

100 (0) / 000(0)

GIRARD C.
100 (1) / 000(H)

GIRARD C.
100 (0) / 000(0)

LEPECHOURE A.
LEPECHOURE A.

101 (0) / 000(0)
RENAUDIN A.

GIRARD Chloe
100 (0) / 000(0)

CHERBOEUF E.
021 (0) / 000(2)

CHERBOEUF E.
100 (0) / 000(0)

CHERBOEUF E.
100 (0) / 001(0)

CHERBOEUF E.
100 (0) / 000(0)

GOURRY C.

VAUCHAMP O.
YENOT C.

100 (0) / 000(0)
YENOT C.

DIAKITE T.
DIAKITE T.

020 (0) / 001(0)

LESCOMBE L.
101 (0) / 000(0)

MAHE J.
111 (1) / 000(1)

LESCOMBE L.
LESCOMBE L.

100 (0) / 000(0)
QUEREL M.

(CM) (USORLEAN.LOIRET - TBO)AGUILLON Perrine

(CB) (ken go judo - PDL)HOCDE Estelle
(CM) (COS JUDO - 78)CAMUS Ombeline

(1D) (JC TOURAINE - TBO)LAURIN Rose

(1D) (AJ.BALLANCOURT - 91)DABARD Marie

(CM) (PATRIOTE ST SAV - PCH)DEVANNE Fannie

(CM) (CASTELNAU DOJO - AQU)BESSIERE Aurianne
(1D) (US FERRIEROISE - PDL)GIRARD Chloe

(1D) (AM ST GEORGES - TBO)LEPECHOURE Alexia

(CM) (JC MACAIROIS - PDL)RENAUDIN Albane

(CM) (COS JUDO - 78)TCHATCHI Inas
(CM) (JUDO CLUB LA FL - PDL)CHERBOEUF Eva

(CM) (J.C.SEGONZACAIS - PCH)GOURRY Camille

(CM) (JKCB.VIERZON - TBO)VAUCHAMP Oceane

(CM) (JUDO CLUB CARQU - PDL)YENOT Chloe

(CO) (USORLEAN.LOIRET - TBO)DIAKITE Tikida

(CM) (J.A. ISLE JUDO - LIM)GIRAC Estelle
(1D) (KETSUGO ANGERS - PDL)MAHE Justine

(1D) (LACANAU AS - AQU)LESCOMBE Laura

(CB) (J.C.BRESSUIRAIS - PCH)QUEREL Margaux

LAURIN R.
LAURIN R.

101 (0) / 003(0)

LAURIN R.
100 (0) / 010(0)

LESCOMBE Laura
110 (0) / 000(0)

LAURIN R.

AGUILLON P.

BESSIERE A.
DEVANNE F.

001 (2) / 000(1) LEPECHOURE A.
111 (1) / 000(0)

DEVANNE F.

LEPECHOURE A.

LESCOMBE L.
TCHATCHI I.

TCHATCHI I.
100 (0) / 000(0) YENOT C.

100 (0) / 000(1)

DIAKITE T.
021 (1) / 000(0)

DABARD Marie
020 (0) / 000(0)

GOURRY C.

YENOT C.

QUEREL M.
DIAKITE T.

100 (0) / 000(0)
QUEREL M.

DIAKITE T.

DABARD M.

1. GIRARD Chloe US FERRIEROISE - PDL
2. CHERBOEUF Eva JUDO CLUB LA FL - PDL
3. DABARD Marie AJ.BALLANCOURT - 91
3. LESCOMBE Laura LACANAU AS - AQU
5. DIAKITE Tikida USORLEAN.LOIRET - TBO
5. LAURIN Rose JC TOURAINE - TBO
7. LEPECHOURE Alexia AM ST GEORGES - TBO
7. YENOT Chloe JUDO CLUB CARQU - PDL

CLASSEMENT

1/2 FINALE CADETTES - CHATELLERAULT
Cadets F -70 (20 combattants)
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NOM et Prénom Club Comité Ligue Pays
1 GIRARD Chloe US FERRIEROISE 85 PDL
2 CHERBOEUF Eva JUDO CLUB LA FLECHE 72 PDL
3 DABARD Marie ALLIANCE JUDO BALLANCOURT 91 91
3 LESCOMBE Laura A.S.LACANAU 33 AQU
5 DIAKITE Tikida US.ORLEANS LOIRET JUDO JUJITSU 45 TBO
5 LAURIN Rose JUDO CLUB TOURAINE 37 TBO
7 LEPECHOURE Alexia ARTS MARTIAUX DE ST GEORGES 28 TBO
7 YENOT Chloe JUDO CLUB CARQUEFOU 44 PDL
9 DEVANNE Fannie PATRIOTE ST SAVINIEN 17 PCH
9 QUEREL Margaux JC DU BOCAGE BRESSUIRAIS 79 PCH
9 AGUILLON Perrine US.ORLEANS LOIRET JUDO JUJITSU 45 TBO
9 TCHATCHI Inas COS JUDO 78 78
13 GOURRY Camille J.C.SEGONZACAIS 16 PCH
13 BESSIERE Aurianne DOJO CASTELNAUDAIS 33 AQU
15 VAUCHAMP Oceane JUDO KODOKAN CLUB DU BERRY 18 TBO
15 MAHE Justine KETSUGO ANGERS 49 PDL
15 CAMUS Ombeline COS JUDO 78 78
15 RENAUDIN Albane JUDO CLUB MACAIROIS 49 PDL
19 HOCDE Estelle KEN GO JUDO JUJITSU 49 PDL
19 GIRAC Estelle J.A. ISLE JUDO 87 LIM

1/2 FINALE CADETTES - CHATELLERAULT
CLASSEMENT Cadets F -70 (20 combattants)
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CHAMBON C.
110 (1) / 000(H)

CHAMBON C.
000 (1) / 000(2)

CHAMBON C.
000 (0) / 000(2)

ALLEYNE G.

MOSNIER C.
020 (1) / 000(0)

MOSNIER C.
100 (1) / 000(1)

BOUTANT A.

CHAMBON Claire Julie
100 (0) / 000(0)

MIAUD L.

LEPILEUR M.
020 (0) / 001(1)

PERRINE S.
001 (0) / 000(1)

LEPILEUR M.
100 (0) / 000(0)

PERRINE S.
020 (0) / 000(0)

PERRINE S.
100 (0) / 000(4)

IZAMBART A.

(CM) (JC CASTELNEUVIE - LIM)PORTEFAIX Anais
(CM) (FUTUR O CLUB - PCH)CHAMBON Claire Julie

(CM) (USORLEAN.LOIRET - TBO)ALLEYNE Gracy

(1D) (judo chateau re - TBO)METAIS Julie
(CM) (JC COGNAC - PCH)MOSNIER Camille

(CM) (JCC COUHE - PCH)BOUTANT Ameline

(CM) (JUDO CLUB TONNA - PCH)MIAUD Lucinda

(1D) (JUDO 85 - PDL)LEPILEUR Mathilde
(CM) (judo chateau re - TBO)ROUSSEAU Chloe

(CM) (JUDO CLUB MAUZE - PCH)PERRINE Stella
(CM) (J.A. ISLE JUDO - LIM)BOUILLON Mary-Alexiann

(CM) (JUDO CLUB MAUZE - PCH)IZAMBART Alice

PORTEFAIX A.
ALLEYNE G.

021 (1) / 000(0)

ALLEYNE G.
100 (1) / 000(0)

ALLEYNE Gracy
022 (0) / 000(0)

ALLEYNE G.

METAIS J.
BOUTANT A.

101 (0) / 000(0)

BOUTANT A.

LEPILEUR M.

ROUSSEAU C.
ROUSSEAU C.

110 (1) / 010(1)

BOUILLON M.
020 (0) / 000(0)

MOSNIER Camille
000 (1) / 000(3)

MIAUD L.

BOUILLON M.
BOUILLON M.

110 (0) / 000(0)

IZAMBART A.

MOSNIER C.

1. CHAMBON Claire Julie FUTUR O CLUB - PCH
2. PERRINE Stella JUDO CLUB MAUZE - PCH
3. ALLEYNE Gracy USORLEAN.LOIRET - TBO
3. MOSNIER Camille JC COGNAC - PCH
5. LEPILEUR Mathilde JUDO 85 - PDL
5. BOUILLON Mary-Alexiann J.A. ISLE JUDO - LIM
7. ROUSSEAU Chloe judo chateau re - TBO
7. BOUTANT Ameline JCC COUHE - PCH

CLASSEMENT

1/2 FINALE CADETTES - CHATELLERAULT
Cadets F +70 (12 combattants)
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NOM et Prénom Club Comité Ligue Pays
1 CHAMBON Claire Julie FUTUR-O-CLUB JUDO 86 PCH
2 PERRINE Stella JUDO CLUB MAUZEEN 79 PCH
3 ALLEYNE Gracy US.ORLEANS LOIRET JUDO JUJITSU 45 TBO
3 MOSNIER Camille JUDO CLUB COGNAC 16 PCH
5 LEPILEUR Mathilde JUDO 85 85 PDL
5 BOUILLON Mary-Alexiann J.A. ISLE JUDO 87 LIM
7 ROUSSEAU Chloe JUDO CHATEAU-RENAULT 37 TBO
7 BOUTANT Ameline JUDO CLUB CANTONAL COUHE 86 PCH
9 PORTEFAIX Anais JC CASTELNEUVIEN 87 LIM
9 IZAMBART Alice JUDO CLUB MAUZEEN 79 PCH
9 METAIS Julie JUDO CHATEAU-RENAULT 37 TBO
9 MIAUD Lucinda JUDO CLUB TONNACQUOIS 17 PCH

1/2 FINALE CADETTES - CHATELLERAULT
CLASSEMENT Cadets F +70 (12 combattants)
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